X
\I'LU RIDATECH  2018-2019 Graduates- Post-Graduation Survey Data

Campus: v Level: v
All N All v

Post-Graduation Status 100%
Status Count  Percentage 72.84%
Employed 1298 72.84%
50%
Continuing Education 321 18.01%
Military 71 3.98% 18.01%
Seeking Employment 69 3.87% 3.98% 3.87% 1.29%
0, | |
Other 23 129%  O° o | k h
Employe Continuing Military Seeking Other
Total 1782 100.00% Education Employment

If Employed or Continuing Your Education,
How Prepared Were You?

Less than Adequately Prepared

Exceptionally Well Prepared

How Prepared Count Percentage
1 [¢)

Exceptionally Well Prepared 73 22.26% Adequately Prepared

More than Adequately Prepared 128  39.02%

Adequately Prepared 99  30.18%

Less than Adequately Prepared 14 4.27%

Not at All Prepared 14 4.27% More than Adequately Prepared
Total 328 100.00%

If Employed, How So? Related to Major? @No @ Yes

Full or Part Time  Related to Major?  Count  Percentage

Full-time No 193 14.87%

Fullme Yes s sz oo [
Part-time No 5 0.39% Part-time I

Part-time Yes 12 0.92%

Total 1298 100.00%

0 500 1,000

If Employed, What is Your Salary?

15%

Eurrent Salary Count Percentage

Less than $30,000 annually 30 9.52%

$30,000 to $40,000 annually 36 11.43%

$40,000 to $50,000 annually 32 1016%  0F

$50,000 to $60,000 annually 41 13.02%

$60,000 to $70,000 annually 45  14.29%

$70,000 to $80,000 annually 37 11.75% 5%

$80,000 to $90,000 annually 30 9.52%

$90,000 to $100,000 annually 15 476% tL::; $32£OO $4(:,(§)oo $5<z,:00 $62£00 $7ct>,;)00 $8(z,:00 $9cz,;)00 tAthne
More than $100,000 annually 49 15.56% $30,000 $40,000 $50,000 $60,000 $70,000 $80,000 $90,000 $100,0.. $1000..

Total 315 100.00% annually annually annually annually annually annually annually annually annually



X
\I'LU RIDATECH  2018-2019 Graduates- Post-Graduation Survey Data

Campus: v Level:
All v Undergraduate N

Post-Graduation Status 100%

Status Count  Percentage

e 59.34%
Employed 464 59.34%
. . 50%

Continuing Education 249 31.84% 31.84%

Seeking Employment 39 4.99%

Military 15 1.92% 499% 1.92% 1.92%

0, |
Other 15 192% o k | h
Employe Continuing Seeking Military Other

Total 782 100.00% Education Employment
If Employed or Continuing Your Education, Not at All Prepared
HOW Prepared Were YOU? Less than Adequately Prepared Exceptionally Well Prepared
How Prepared Count Percentage

Exceptionally Well Prepared 30  18.40%

More than Adequately Prepared 61 37.42% Adeauntely P ]

equate repare

Adequately Prepared 53  32.52% e

Less than Adequately Prepared 9 5.52%

Not at All Prepared 10 6.13% More than Adequately Prepared
Total 163 100.00%

If Employed, How So? Related to Major? @No @ Yes

Full or Part Time  Related to Major?  Count  Percentage

Full-time No 88 18.97%

Ful-time  Yes 367 7o0s  roime [
Part-time No 3 0.65% Part-time I

Part-time Yes 6 1.29%

Total 464 100.00%

0 100 200 300 400 500

If Employed, What is Your Salary? 25%

Current Salary Count Percentage

A 20%

Less than $30,000 annually 23 16.67%

$30,000 to $40,000 annually 16 11.59%  1°%

$40,000 to $50,000 annually 11 7.97% L9,

$50,000 to $60,000 annually 19  13.77%

$60,000 to $70,000 annually 28  20.29% 5%

$70,000 to $80,000 annually 17 12.32%

$80,000 to $90,000 annually 8 580%

$90,000 to $100,000 annually 6 435% Less  $30,000 $40,000 $50,000 $60,000 $70,000 $80,000 $90,000  More

! ! : than to to to to to to to than

More than $100,000 annually 10 7.25% $30,000 $40,000 $50,000 $60,000 $70,000 $80,000 $90,000 $100,0.. $100,0..

Total 138 100.00% annually annually annually annually annually annually annually annually annually
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\I'LU RIDATECH  2018-2019 Graduates- Post-Graduation Survey Data

Campus: v Level:
All A Graduate vV

Post-Graduation Status 100%
83.40%

Status Count  Percentage

Employed 834 83.40%

Continuing Education 72 7.20% w0

Military 56 5.60%

Seeking Employment 30 3.00% & 5.60% 3.00% 0.80%
Other 8 080% " o | k h

Employe Continuing Military Seeking Other

Total 1000 100.00% Education Employment
If Employed or Continuing Your Education, Less than Adequately Prepared
HOW Prepared Were YOU? Exceptionally Well Prepared
How Prepared Count Percentage

-~ Adequately Prepared

Exceptionally Well Prepared 43 26.06%

More than Adequately Prepared 67 40.61%

Adequately Prepared 46  27.88%

Less than Adequately Prepared 5 3.03%

Not at All Prepared 4 2.42%

Total 165 100.00% More than Adequately Prepared
If Employed, How So? Related to Major? @No @ Yes

Full or Part Time  Related to Major?  Count  Percentage

Full-time No 105 12.59%

Full-time Yes 721 86.45% Full-time

Part-time No 2 0.24% Part-time I

Part-time Yes 6 0.72%

Total 834 100.00%

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

If Employed, What is Your Salary? 25%

Current Salary Count Percentage

A 20%

Less than $30,000 annually 7 3.95%

$30,000 to $40,000 annually 20 1130% 5%

$40,000 to $50,000 annually 21 11.86% L9,

$50,000 to $60,000 annually 22 1243%

$60,000 to $70,000 annually 17 9.60% 5%

$70,000 to $80,000 annually 20  11.30%

$80,000 to $90,000 annually 22 12.43% 0%

$90,000 to $100,000 annually 9 5.08% Less  $30,000 $40,000 $50,000 $60,000 $70,000 $80,000 $90,000  More

! ! : than to to to to to to to than

More than $100,000 annually 39 22.03% $30,000 $40,000 $50,000 $60,000 $70,000 $80,000 $90,000 $100,0.. $100,0..

Total 177 100.00% annually annually annually annually annually annually annually annually annually



